"MOKUBA" TOOLS - Japan
77
NO. S 13-27    "MOKUBA" SLIM MINI CLAW BAR WITH HANDLE
                D-22
NO. S 13-28    "MOKUBA" MINI CLAW BAR WITH HANDLE D-19
NO. S 13-25    "MOKUBA" WRECKING BAR
Claw
Claw
Flat handle claw bar.
Flat
Handle
NO. S 13-26    "MOKUBA" UTILITY BAR
C-9
C-10
Hammer
Nail Puller
Hammer
Nail Puller
Wrecking Bar




 Item No. Model No. Length Weight Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-26-UB270 C-10 270 350 g 6      48
  013-26-UB300 C-9 300 420 g 6      48
NO. S 13-29    "MOKUBA" SCRAPER DP-26
Item No. Size Weight Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-27-MCB400 25 x 400 640 g 6      24
  013-27-MCB500 25 x 500 780 g 6      18
  013-27-MCB600 25 x 600 910 g 6      12
Item No. Size Weight Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-28-CB220 40 x 220 250 g 6      72
  013-28-CB300 40 x 300 350 g 6      48
  013-28-CB400 45 x 400 660 g 6      24
  013-28-CB500 45 x 500 910 g 6      18
  013-28-CB600 45 x 600 980 g 6      12
Made of hardened and light-weight pipe. Round handle scraper.
Item No. Size Weight Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-29-PS450 450 570 g 6      36
  013-29-PS600 600 660 g 6      24
  013-29-PS750 700 730 g 6      24
Item No. Model No. Length Weight Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) (kg) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-25-WB270 01010 270 0.35 6       48
  013-25-WB300 01011 300 0.39 6       48
  013-25-WB330 01012 330 0.42 6       48
  013-25-WB360 01013 360 0.47 6       48